
Notes:

Year 11 Autumn Mock Exam Calendar
November 2024

Date AM Start Finish PM Start Finish

Monday 11 November XXX XX XX XXX XX XX

Tuesday 12 November English Language 9.00 10.45 History 1.00 2.30

Wednesday 13 November
Computer Science 1.00 2.30

Maths (Non Calculator) 9.00 10.30
Design and Technology 1.00 3.00

Thursday 14 November
Computer Science Paper 2 1.00 2.30

XXX XX XX
Health and Social Care 1.00 3.00

Friday 15 November
French/Spanish (Listening and Reading)

English Literature 9.00 11.15 Foundation 1.00 2.20
Higher 1.00 2.45

Monday 18 November
OCR Combined Science (Biology) 9.00 10.10

Sociology 1.00 2.45

Biology 9.00 10.45

Tuesday 19 November Maths (Calculator) 9.00 10.30 Geography 1.00 2.30

Wednesday 20 November
OCR Combined Science (Chemistry) 9.00 10.10 Hospitality and Catering 1.00 2.45

Chemistry 9.00 10.45 Dance 1.00 2.30

Thursday 21 November XXX XX XX XXX XX XX

Friday 22 November
OCR Combined Science (Physics) 1.00 2.10

Physics 1.00 2.45

Monday 25 November
French/Spanish (Writing)

Statistics 9.00 10.30 Foundation 1.00 2.00
Higher 1.00 2.45

Please note: If you have any queries regarding your entries you must speak with your subject teacher in the first instance.

Reminders for exams:

Every student will need the following items of equipment in order to complete their examinations:
• Black ink pen or black biro
• A HB pencil
• An eraser
• A ruler
• A pencil sharpener

In addition to these items, OCR Mathematics and Science exams require:
• A scientific calculator (students are responsible for their own calculators, including replacing batteries and making sure that the calculator is in good working order before their exam)
• A protractor
• A compass

Please also note the following:
• All equipment must be taken into the exam room in a transparent container (such as a transparent pencil case or a clear plastic bag).
• A bottle of water can be brought into the venue in a clear bottle but any labels must be removed.
• Coloured drinks and food are not permitted.


